Recommendations for RLC’s Programme 2016-2017:
1.  Receipt of applications at RLC: June 3, 2016 
[bookmark: _GoBack]2.  Students’ arrival to Belize: no later than August 4, 2016 
3.  Orientation: Friday, August 5, 2016.
4.  Placement test: Monday August 8 & Tuesday August 9, 2016
5.  Registration of students: Friday, August 12, 2016
6.  First day of class: Monday, August 15, 2016.
7.  Course work will end Friday May 12, 2017; Final examination is scheduled for Monday & 
     Tuesday May 15 & 16, 2017. Graduation ceremony is scheduled for June 10, 2017 to     
     coincide with the regular UB calendar and graduation.
Prepared 
February 12, 2016


Recommendations for RLC’s Programme 2016


-


2017:


 


1.  Receipt of applications at RLC: June 


3


, 201


6


 


 


2.  Students’ arrival to Belize: no later than August 


4


, 201


6


 


 


3.  Orientation: Friday, August 


5


, 201


6


.


 


4.  Placement test: Monday August 


8


 


& Tuesday August 


9


, 201


6


 


5.  Registration of students: Friday, August 1


2


, 201


6


 


6.  First day of class: Monday, August 1


5


, 201


6


.


 


7.  Course work will end Friday May 1


2


, 201


7


; Final examination is scheduled for Monday & 


 


     


Tuesday May 15 & 16, 2017. G


raduation 


ceremony


 


is scheduled for June 1


0


, 201


7


 


to 


  


  


 


     


coincide with the regular UB calendar and gradua


tion.


 


Prepared 


 


February 12, 2016


 


 




Recommendations for RLC’s Programme 2016 - 2017:   1.  Receipt of applications at RLC: June  3 , 201 6     2.  Students’ arrival to Belize: no later than August  4 , 201 6     3.  Orientation: Friday, August  5 , 201 6 .   4.  Placement test: Monday August  8   & Tuesday August  9 , 201 6   5.  Registration of students: Friday, August 1 2 , 201 6   6.  First day of class: Monday, August 1 5 , 201 6 .   7.  Course work will end Friday May 1 2 , 201 7 ; Final examination is scheduled for Monday &          Tuesday May 15 & 16, 2017. G raduation  ceremony   is scheduled for June 1 0 , 201 7   to                coincide with the regular UB calendar and gradua tion.   Prepared    February 12, 2016    

